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CAEP Measure 2: Employer Satisfaction and Stakeholder Involvement
2.2 Employer Satisfaction Survey
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Spring 2023 Employer Satisfaction Survey: All Completers (K12)

Table 2.2.a
Rating EPP Standards Climate Manage Content Crit Thnk
Exp
Not Observed - 0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Strongly Disagree - 1 4% 0% 0% 4% 0% 0%
Disagree - 2 4% 4% 0% 0% 4% 4%
Agree -3 27% 42% 31% 35% 38% 46%
Strongly Agree - 4 58% 54% 69% 62% 58% 50%
Figure 2.2.a
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Source: 2024 AY 2022-2023 Measure 2.3 Excel File — Employer Satisfaction Survey
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